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VILLAGE OF CASEYVILLE
AGENDA
Regular Board Meeting
January 15, 2025
7:00 p.m.

ZOOM MEETING
JOIN: https://usOb6weh.zoonLus/i/91683108727pwd=TURHV094WOy U1 BZeWJIpOGATRGNNA209
Meeting ID: 916 831 0872
Passcode: Cz2¢PS

1.) Call to Order

2.) Pledge of Allegiance/Moment of Silence

3) Roll Call

4.) Approval of the Regular Meeting minutes and Committee
Meeting minutes from December 18, 2024,

5.) Citizen’s Input

6.) New Business

Planning/Zoning

e Motion to approve/deny Resolution #25-01; A Resolution to approve
the contract with Gonzalez Companies, LLC to provide Engineering
Services (MS-4 permit as required by the EPA).



Agenda January 15, 2025 (cont.)

7)

8.)

9.)

10.)

11.)

Correspondence

Approval of Bills

Monthly Reports
o Chief of Police
e Superintendent of Public Works
» Village Attorney

Executive Session (if needed)
e Personnel/Action Items (Open Session)

Adjournment



